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1 KARIMNAGAR 1506373 DOGUPARTI. SUJATHA MPPS SHANTHI NAGAR KOTHAPALLY S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE BSC BED 16-04-1968 09-12-1998 09-12-1998 09-12-1998

2 KARIMNAGAR 1521687 PULLURI. MANJULA MPPS IPPALAPALLY SHANKARAPATNAM S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE BSC BED 03-07-1977 30-10-1998 30-10-1998 30-10-1998

3 KARIMNAGAR 1521419 KORLAM. BUCHI BABU MPPS DHARMARAJUPALLY HUZURABAD S.G.T Direct BC-D MALE BA BB 20-06-1967 29-10-1998 29-10-1998 29-10-1998

4 KARIMNAGAR 1539509 UPPU. THIRUPATHAIAH MPPS SRINIVASNAGAR MANAKONDUR S.G.T Direct BC-D MALE BA TTC 16-09-1968 23-11-1998 23-11-1998 23-11-1998

5 KARIMNAGAR 1506555 KAMARAPU. RUPA LEKHA MPPS NAGUNOOR KARIMNAGAR RURAL S.G.T Direct BC-D FEMALE BCOM BED 08-04-1969 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

6 KARIMNAGAR 1533183 CHINDAM. RAMESH MPPS CHOPPADANDI CHOPPADANDI S.G.T Direct BC-B MALE BA BED 06-04-1974 16-11-1998 16-11-1998 16-11-1998

7 KARIMNAGAR 1517051 VEMULA. MAHIPAL REDDY MPPS THAMIL COLONY KOTHAPALLY S.G.T Direct OC MALE BA BED 10-02-1965 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

8 KARIMNAGAR 1521378 KATUKURI. VENKATARAMANA MPUPS KOTHAPALLY THIMMAPUR S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE BA BED 06-12-1974 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

9 KARIMNAGAR 1539026 MAKULA. JAYAPRADA MPPS ASIF NAGAR KOTHAPALLY S.G.T Direct BC-D FEMALE BSC BED 12-02-1977 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

10 KARIMNAGAR 1504914 PULI. SRIMATHI MPUPS CHAMANPALLY KARIMNAGAR RURAL S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE BSC BED 15-10-1966 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

11 KARIMNAGAR 1534526 INDHARAPU. SUJATHA MPPS GATTUDUDDENAPLLY MANAKONDUR S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE BSC BED 14-01-1967 29-10-1998 29-10-1998 29-10-1998

12 KARIMNAGAR 1536806 RACHAKONDA. SUDHA RANI MPPS KAMANPUR KOTHAPALLY S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE BA BED 09-06-1968 16-12-1998 16-12-1998 16-12-1998

13 KARIMNAGAR 1533159 KANAPARTHI. RAGINI DEVI MPPS AREPALLY KARIMNAGAR S.G.T Direct BC-B FEMALE BA BED 24-05-1978 09-12-1998 09-12-1998 09-12-1998

14 KARIMNAGAR 1506360 KASPA. SRIDHAR MPPS DEVAMPALLY MANAKONDUR S.G.T Direct BC-B MALE BSC BED 31-07-1976 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

15 KARIMNAGAR 1537194 ADEPU. MUNISHWARI MPPS SADASHIVAPALLY KARIMNAGAR S.G.T Direct BC-B FEMALE BSC BED 10-05-1978 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

16 KARIMNAGAR 1507028 GAJULA. VEERESHAM MPPS CHAMANPALLY KARIMNAGAR RURAL S.G.T Direct BC-B MALE BSC BED 30-08-1978 28-10-1998 28-10-1998 28-10-1998

17 KARIMNAGAR 1524264 THADAKAMADLA. AMARENDER REDDY GPS CHANDRAPURI COLONY KARIMNAGAR S.G.T Direct OC MALE BA BED 23-02-1964 04-11-1998 04-11-1998 04-11-1998

18 KARIMNAGAR 1534923 TADURI. RAJITH ARANI MPUPS RK COLONY THIMMAPUR S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE BSC BED 20-05-1969 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

19 KARIMNAGAR 1541491 JARATHI. NARSAIAH MPUPS NAGIREDDYPUR GANGADHARA S.G.T Direct BC-D MALE BSC BED 20-02-1972 04-11-1998 04-11-1998 04-11-1998

20 KARIMNAGAR 1533179 KALLEPALLI. VANAJA SHERISHA KUMARI MPPS LAXMINAGAR KARIMNAGAR RURAL S.G.T Direct BC-C FEMALE BSC BED 11-03-1973 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998
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1 2 3 4

1 KARIMNAGAR 1506373 DOGUPARTI. SUJATHA

2 KARIMNAGAR 1521687 PULLURI. MANJULA

3 KARIMNAGAR 1521419 KORLAM. BUCHI BABU

4 KARIMNAGAR 1539509 UPPU. THIRUPATHAIAH

5 KARIMNAGAR 1506555 KAMARAPU. RUPA LEKHA

6 KARIMNAGAR 1533183 CHINDAM. RAMESH

7 KARIMNAGAR 1517051 VEMULA. MAHIPAL REDDY

8 KARIMNAGAR 1521378 KATUKURI. VENKATARAMANA

9 KARIMNAGAR 1539026 MAKULA. JAYAPRADA

10 KARIMNAGAR 1504914 PULI. SRIMATHI

11 KARIMNAGAR 1534526 INDHARAPU. SUJATHA

12 KARIMNAGAR 1536806 RACHAKONDA. SUDHA RANI

13 KARIMNAGAR 1533159 KANAPARTHI. RAGINI DEVI

14 KARIMNAGAR 1506360 KASPA. SRIDHAR

15 KARIMNAGAR 1537194 ADEPU. MUNISHWARI

16 KARIMNAGAR 1507028 GAJULA. VEERESHAM

17 KARIMNAGAR 1524264 THADAKAMADLA. AMARENDER REDDY

18 KARIMNAGAR 1534923 TADURI. RAJITH ARANI

19 KARIMNAGAR 1541491 JARATHI. NARSAIAH

20 KARIMNAGAR 1533179 KALLEPALLI. VANAJA SHERISHA KUMARI

LB-LFL HM-TM (WITH BED )
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17 18 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33

1998 128 NO YES YES 9441759090 Absent Post 01-07-15

1998 139 NO YES YES 9177914005 Absent Post 01-07-15

1998 143 NO YES YES 9441131595 Absent Post 01-07-15

1998 167 NO YES YES 8374986769 Absent Post 01-07-15

1998 168 NO YES YES 9000283520 Absent Post 01-07-15

1998 175 NO YES YES 9912984298 Absent Post 01-07-15

1998 187 NO YES YES 9440945595 Absent Post 01-07-15 

1998 203 NO YES YES 9490030994 Absent Post 01-07-15

1998 207 NO YES YES 9603643576 Absent Post 01-07-15 

1998 215 NO YES YES 9618343747 Absent Post 01-07-15

1998 216 NO YES YES 9949428534 Absent Post 01-07-15

1998 219 NO YES YES 9908933443 Absent Post 01-07-15

1998 239 NO YES YES 9989599992 Absent Post 01-07-15

1998 262 NO YES YES 9948760781 Absent Post 01-07-15

1998 265 NO YES YES 9490187416 Absent Post 01-07-15

1998 296 NO YES YES 9441135172 Absent Post 01-07-15 

1998 301 YES OH 45 NO YES YES 9491479968

1998 307 NO YES YES 9441548956

1998 319 NO YES YES 9908306550

1998 325 NO YES YES 9440015356
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21 KARIMNAGAR 1507069 ENUKONDA. RAJIREDDY MPPS SUBHASHNAGAR THIMMAPUR S.G.T Direct OC MALE BA BED 13-01-1975 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

22 KARIMNAGAR 1539260 THIRUMALA REDDY. PRAKASHAMMA MPPS NALLAGUNTAPALLY KARIMNAGAR RURAL S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE BA BED 11-10-1969 11-12-1998 11-12-1998 11-12-1998

23 KARIMNAGAR 1521037 JAKKU. ELLAIAH MPUPS KISTAMPETA VEENAVANKA S.G.T Direct BC-B MALE BA BED 08-08-1970 30-11-1998 30-11-1998 30-11-1998

24 KARIMNAGAR 1504008 PEDDIRAJU. VIJAYALAXMI GPS MANKAMMA THOTA KARIMNAGAR S.G.T Direct BC-D FEMALE BA BED 10-01-1969 09-12-1998 09-12-1998 09-12-1998

25 KARIMNAGAR 1539463 POLASA. VENKATA RAMANA MURTHY MPUPS CHAMANPALLY KARIMNAGAR RURAL S.G.T Direct BC-B MALE BSC BED 21-05-1971 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

26 KARIMNAGAR 1518879 CHEPYALA. BHAGYA LAXMI MPPS RENIKUNTA THIMMAPUR S.G.T Direct BC-B FEMALE BSC BED 02-03-1975 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

27 KARIMNAGAR 1506391 PENTAM. VEERA SWAMY MPUPS LINGAPUR MANAKONDUR S.G.T Direct BC-A MALE BSC BED 10-03-1971 26-11-1998 26-11-1998 26-11-1998

28 KARIMNAGAR 1535621 GATTU. JAYA LAXMI MPPS CHOPPADANDI (GIRLS) CHOPPADANDI S.G.T Direct BC-B FEMALE BA BED 15-11-1973 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

29 KARIMNAGAR 1541007 KASARLA. RAMA DEVI MPUPS RK COLONY THIMMAPUR S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE BSC BED 06-02-1974 16-12-1998 16-12-1998 16-12-1998

30 KARIMNAGAR 1504056 GARIGE. SANDHYA RANI GPS POLICELINE KARIMNAGAR S.G.T Direct BC-A FEMALE BSC BED 08-02-1977 28-10-1998 28-10-1998 28-10-1998

31 KARIMNAGAR 1521348 MANTHENA. ANJANI DEVI MPPS JAMMIKUNTA STN GIRLS JAMMIKUNTA S.G.T Direct BC-A FEMALE BSC BED 07-08-1978 28-10-1998 28-10-1998 28-10-1998

32 KARIMNAGAR 1521393 MOGUSALA. SABITHA ZPHS POTHIREDDYPALLI VEENAVANKA S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE BSC BED 04-05-1966 30-10-1998 30-10-1998 30-10-1998

33 KARIMNAGAR 1521674 KETHIRI. BHAGYA REKHA MPPS SINGAPUR HUZURABAD S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE BA BED 06-04-1970 14-12-1998 14-12-1998 14-12-1998

34 KARIMNAGAR 1507193 DASARI. SUBHASH MPPS THOTAKUNTAPALLY MANAKONDUR S.G.T Direct BC-B MALE BSC BED 14-06-1976 28-10-1998 28-10-1998 28-10-1998

35 KARIMNAGAR 1521073 GUDIMILLA. BALARAM MPPS KORAPALLY JAMMIKUNTA S.G.T Direct BC-B MALE BA BED 20-12-1966 26-11-1998 26-11-1998 26-11-1998

36 KARIMNAGAR 1521336 PEDDAPATA. PURUSHOTHAM MURTHY MPUPS DHARMARAM JAMMIKUNTA S.G.T Direct BC-B MALE BA BED 04-03-1968 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

37 KARIMNAGAR 1539511 MERUGU. RAMADEVI MPPS NUSTULAPUR THIMMAPUR S.G.T Direct BC-D FEMALE BA BED 04-02-1972 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

38 KARIMNAGAR 1541463 KARRA. SWARNA LATHA MPPS ASIF NAGAR KOTHAPALLY S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE BSC BED 17-01-1973 05-12-1998 05-12-1998 05-12-1998

39 KARIMNAGAR 1539045 PONNALA. PADMA ZPHS JUBLINAGAR KARIMNAGAR RURAL S.G.T Direct BC-A FEMALE BSC BED 15-06-1974 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

40 KARIMNAGAR 1518698 MANDALA. SADASHIV MPPS GODISHALA SAIDAPUR S.G.T Direct BC-B MALE BSC BED 10-04-1975 29-10-1998 29-10-1998 29-10-1998

41 KARIMNAGAR 1520516 DASARI. SRIDHAR MPPS SC CLY ALUGUNUR KARIMNAGAR S.G.T Direct BC-B MALE BSC TTC 01-07-1975 16-12-1998 16-12-1998 16-12-1998

42 KARIMNAGAR 1540063 GANDU. SHANKARAIAH MPPS RAGAMPET CHOPPADANDI S.G.T Direct BC-D MALE INTER TTC 15-10-1976 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998
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21 KARIMNAGAR 1507069 ENUKONDA. RAJIREDDY

22 KARIMNAGAR 1539260 THIRUMALA REDDY. PRAKASHAMMA

23 KARIMNAGAR 1521037 JAKKU. ELLAIAH

24 KARIMNAGAR 1504008 PEDDIRAJU. VIJAYALAXMI

25 KARIMNAGAR 1539463 POLASA. VENKATA RAMANA MURTHY

26 KARIMNAGAR 1518879 CHEPYALA. BHAGYA LAXMI

27 KARIMNAGAR 1506391 PENTAM. VEERA SWAMY

28 KARIMNAGAR 1535621 GATTU. JAYA LAXMI

29 KARIMNAGAR 1541007 KASARLA. RAMA DEVI

30 KARIMNAGAR 1504056 GARIGE. SANDHYA RANI

31 KARIMNAGAR 1521348 MANTHENA. ANJANI DEVI

32 KARIMNAGAR 1521393 MOGUSALA. SABITHA

33 KARIMNAGAR 1521674 KETHIRI. BHAGYA REKHA

34 KARIMNAGAR 1507193 DASARI. SUBHASH

35 KARIMNAGAR 1521073 GUDIMILLA. BALARAM

36 KARIMNAGAR 1521336 PEDDAPATA. PURUSHOTHAM MURTHY

37 KARIMNAGAR 1539511 MERUGU. RAMADEVI

38 KARIMNAGAR 1541463 KARRA. SWARNA LATHA

39 KARIMNAGAR 1539045 PONNALA. PADMA

40 KARIMNAGAR 1518698 MANDALA. SADASHIV

41 KARIMNAGAR 1520516 DASARI. SRIDHAR

42 KARIMNAGAR 1540063 GANDU. SHANKARAIAH
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1998 332 YES VH 100 NO YES YES 9492457612

1998 347 YES HI 56 NO YES YES 9959608904

1998 352 NO YES YES 9866919981

1998 382 NO YES YES 9912755957

1998 389 NO YES YES 9989593665

1998 406 NO YES YES 9490181001

1998 426 NO YES YES 9849305819

1998 442 NO YES YES 9441623550

1998 444 NO YES YES 8500427841

1998 452 YES HI 55 NO YES YES 9490989594

1998 455 NO YES YES 9701194741

1998 463 NO YES YES 9652876923

1998 474 YES HI 55 NO YES YES 9494728668

1998 489 NO YES YES 9701546679

1998 500 NO YES YES 9866840840

1998 502 NO YES YES 9849409579

1998 513 NO YES YES 9849939273

1998 519 NO YES YES 8985607315

1998 524 NO YES YES 9505456563

1998 530 NO YES YES 9441534110

1998 532 NO YES YES 9912283222

1998 536 NO YES YES 9502671659
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43 KARIMNAGAR 1506885 YALAM. KRISHNA VENI MPPS ISLAMPUR GANGADHARA S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE BA BED 15-08-1971 29-10-1998 29-10-1998 29-10-1998

44 KARIMNAGAR 1507133 KAKKERLA. RAJAIAH MPPS BALAIAHPALLY THIMMAPUR S.G.T Direct BC-B MALE BSC BED 24-11-1971 28-10-1998 28-10-1998 28-10-1998

45 KARIMNAGAR 1506946 CHINTHAM. RAJAMALLAIAH MPPS KONDAPALKALA MANAKONDUR S.G.T Direct BC-B MALE BCOM TTC 15-05-1972 04-12-1998 04-12-1998 04-12-1998

46 KARIMNAGAR 1517557 BOMMAKANTI. MANJULA MPPS NAGULAMALYALA KOTHAPALLY S.G.T Direct BC-B FEMALE BSC BED 08-08-1974 16-12-1998 16-12-1998 16-12-1998

47 KARIMNAGAR 1521045 CHENNAMADHAVUNI. RAVIKANTH RAJU MPUPS SAIDABAD JAMMIKUNTA S.G.T Direct BC-D MALE BSC BED 01-06-1977 09-12-1998 09-12-1998 09-12-1998

48 KARIMNAGAR 1507103 TUNGANI. RAJESHWARI MPPS JANGAPALLY GANNERUVARAM S.G.T Direct BC-D FEMALE BA BED 30-08-1965 16-12-1998 16-12-1998 16-12-1998

49 KARIMNAGAR 1518690 DUPUGUNTLA. SANTHA KUMARI MPPS GARSHAKURTHY GANGADHARA S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE BA BED 09-06-1968 09-12-1998 09-12-1998 09-12-1998

50 KARIMNAGAR 1547831 JUVVADI. UMARANI MPPS DURSHED KARIMNAGAR RURAL S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE BCOM BED 10-07-1969 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

51 KARIMNAGAR 1528582 TIPPARTHI. INDIRA MPPS RUKMAPUR CHOPPADANDI S.G.T Direct BC-B FEMALE BSC BED 10-08-1971 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

52 KARIMNAGAR 1533494 PALLA. PADMA MPPS KOLIMIKUNTA CHOPPADANDI S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE BSC BED 10-12-1971 09-12-1998 09-12-1998 09-12-1998

53 KARIMNAGAR 1520738 VADLURI. SWARNALATHADEVI MPPS RAMPUR HUZURABAD S.G.T Direct BC-B FEMALE BSC BED 21-08-1972 15-12-1998 15-12-1998 15-12-1998

54 KARIMNAGAR 1533199 MANTHENA. PAVAN KUMAR MPPS CHOPPADANDI CHOPPADANDI S.G.T Direct BC-A MALE BSC BED 15-06-1976 08-12-1998 08-12-1998 08-12-1998

55 KARIMNAGAR 1541480 JANMANCHI. RADHIKARANI MPPS PRIYADARSHINI COLONY KARIMNAGAR RURAL S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE BSC BED 05-07-1976 16-12-1998 16-12-1998 16-12-1998

56 KARIMNAGAR 1517351 NAREDLA. ARUNA MPUPS CHERLABHUTHKUR KARIMNAGAR RURAL S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE BSC BED 20-08-1976 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

57 KARIMNAGAR 1521458 KASAM. RAJANI MPPS SIRSAPALLY HUZURABAD S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE BA TTC 19-01-1977 09-12-1998 09-12-1998 09-12-1998

58 KARIMNAGAR 1542377 ALUGOORI. MARUTHI MPUPS RK COLONY THIMMAPUR S.G.T Direct OC MALE BCOM BED 04-03-1967 05-12-1998 05-12-1998 05-12-1998

59 KARIMNAGAR 1533503 MIDUTHURI. SARALA DEVI MPUPS BADDIPALLY KOTHAPALLY S.G.T Direct BC-D FEMALE BSC BED 19-08-1968 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

60 KARIMNAGAR 1539572 TIRUMALA. SRIDHAR MPUPS KOTHAPALLY THIMMAPUR S.G.T Direct BC-D MALE BSC BED 02-01-1970 28-10-1998 28-10-1998 28-10-1998

61 KARIMNAGAR 1506978 GANDLA. VEERAIAH MPUPS VENKATRAOPALLI RAMADUGU S.G.T Direct BC-B MALE BA BED 08-06-1971 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

62 KARIMNAGAR 1518518 ARAKALLA. VIKRAM KUMAR MPPS PEECHUPALLY CHIGURUMAMIDI S.G.T Direct BC-D MALE BCOM BED 10-06-1972 12-11-1998 12-11-1998 12-11-1998

63 KARIMNAGAR 1521379 THIRUNAHARI. RAJASRI MPPS PRATHAPWADA HUZURABAD S.G.T Direct BC-A FEMALE BSC BED 12-02-1975 07-12-1998 07-12-1998 07-12-1998

64 KARIMNAGAR 1506389 CHATURVEDULA. ANITHA MPUPS LINGAPOOR SHANKARAPATNAM S.G.T Direct BC-D FEMALE BA BED 20-05-1975 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998
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43 KARIMNAGAR 1506885 YALAM. KRISHNA VENI

44 KARIMNAGAR 1507133 KAKKERLA. RAJAIAH

45 KARIMNAGAR 1506946 CHINTHAM. RAJAMALLAIAH

46 KARIMNAGAR 1517557 BOMMAKANTI. MANJULA

47 KARIMNAGAR 1521045 CHENNAMADHAVUNI. RAVIKANTH RAJU

48 KARIMNAGAR 1507103 TUNGANI. RAJESHWARI

49 KARIMNAGAR 1518690 DUPUGUNTLA. SANTHA KUMARI

50 KARIMNAGAR 1547831 JUVVADI. UMARANI

51 KARIMNAGAR 1528582 TIPPARTHI. INDIRA

52 KARIMNAGAR 1533494 PALLA. PADMA

53 KARIMNAGAR 1520738 VADLURI. SWARNALATHADEVI

54 KARIMNAGAR 1533199 MANTHENA. PAVAN KUMAR

55 KARIMNAGAR 1541480 JANMANCHI. RADHIKARANI

56 KARIMNAGAR 1517351 NAREDLA. ARUNA

57 KARIMNAGAR 1521458 KASAM. RAJANI

58 KARIMNAGAR 1542377 ALUGOORI. MARUTHI

59 KARIMNAGAR 1533503 MIDUTHURI. SARALA DEVI

60 KARIMNAGAR 1539572 TIRUMALA. SRIDHAR

61 KARIMNAGAR 1506978 GANDLA. VEERAIAH

62 KARIMNAGAR 1518518 ARAKALLA. VIKRAM KUMAR

63 KARIMNAGAR 1521379 THIRUNAHARI. RAJASRI

64 KARIMNAGAR 1506389 CHATURVEDULA. ANITHA
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(DD-MM-YYYY)

If Appointed As
Spl.Teacher Mention 
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1998 570 NO YES YES 9550619536

1998 571 NO YES YES 7981530661

1998 572 NO YES YES 9989264644

1998 587 NO YES YES 9618128500

1998 599 NO YES YES 9247891675

1998 606 NO YES YES 9396883143

1998 614 NO YES YES 9490531631

1998 616 NO YES YES 9948432480

1998 627 NO YES YES 9618645859

1998 671 NO YES YES 9989962275

1998 676 NO YES YES 9618726508

1998 685 NO YES YES 9959492366

1998 686 NO YES YES 7386130377

1998 687 NO YES YES 7382170199

1998 688 NO YES YES 8333083840

1998 707 NO YES YES 9985451317

1998 714 NO YES YES 9490401844

1998 717 NO YES YES 9247826878

1998 725 NO YES YES 9848809610

1998 731 NO YES YES 9440916320

1998 744 NO YES YES 9492193567

1998 746 NO YES YES 9502019109
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65 KARIMNAGAR 1528780 KANUKUNTLA. RAVINDER MPPS RANGAPETA MANAKONDUR S.G.T Direct SC MALE BSC TTC 15-11-1975 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

66 KARIMNAGAR 1520385 DEVUNURI. RAGHU MPPS GHANMUKLA VEENAVANKA S.G.T Direct BC-D MALE BSC BED 25-07-1976 26-11-1998 26-11-1998 26-11-1998

67 KARIMNAGAR 1507224 MADHAVAPEDDI. UMADEVI MPPS CHOPPADANDI CHOPPADANDI S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE BA BED 27-11-1972 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

68 KARIMNAGAR 1504913 EPPALAPALLY. ARUNA MPPS THENUGUPALLI (GGP) MANAKONDUR S.G.T Direct BC-B FEMALE BSC BED 01-06-1976 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

69 KARIMNAGAR 1521638 NALLA. SRUJANA MPUPS LINGAPOOR SHANKARAPATNAM S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE BSC BED 08-07-1977 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

70 KARIMNAGAR 1504873 PINGILI. UMADEVI MPPS CHINTAKUNTA KOTHAPALLY S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE BA BED 27-02-1966 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 26-10-1998

71 KARIMNAGAR 1506944 PAMSHETTI. SHOBARANI MPUPS GUNUKUL KONDAPUR GANNERUVARAM S.G.T Direct BC-B FEMALE BA BED 15-07-1968 28-10-1998 28-10-1998 28-10-1998

72 KARIMNAGAR 1541217 ANNALDAS. RAJESHAM MPPS MALLAPUR GANGADHARA S.G.T Direct BC-B MALE BSC BED 04-01-1972 07-11-1998 07-11-1998 07-11-1998

73 KARIMNAGAR 1520912 ABUSHI. SRINIVAS MPUPS MACHANAPALLI JAMMIKUNTA S.G.T Direct BC-D MALE BA BED 15-08-1972 26-11-1998 26-11-1998 26-11-1998

74 KARIMNAGAR 1533084 RACHARLA. SAMPATH MPPS KAMANPUR KOTHAPALLY S.G.T Direct BC-A MALE BSC BED 23-05-1974 03-12-1998 03-12-1998 03-12-1998

75 KARIMNAGAR 1504879 ARELLI. THIRUMALA MPPS KONDAPALKALA S.C. MANAKONDUR S.G.T Direct BC-B FEMALE BSC BED 14-08-1974 16-12-1998 16-12-1998 16-12-1998

76 KARIMNAGAR 1506987 KODIMYALA. RANI MPPS PATHIKUNTAPALLY GANGADHARA S.G.T Direct BC-A FEMALE BSC BED 28-06-1978 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

77 KARIMNAGAR 1506523 YERRAM. RAMADEVI MPPS PANDIKUNTAPALLI RAMADUGU S.G.T Direct BC-D FEMALE BA BED 04-11-1967 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

78 KARIMNAGAR 1521135 KAMARAPU. SADASHIV MPPS GUMLAPUR CHOPPADANDI S.G.T Direct BC-D MALE BSC BED 20-05-1972 28-10-1998 28-10-1998 28-10-1998

79 KARIMNAGAR 1528941 YERUVA. SUNITHA MPPS MOTHE RAMADUGU S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE BA BED 25-08-1974 15-12-1998 15-12-1998 15-12-1998

80 KARIMNAGAR 1504059 GALI. MANJULA GPS RAMNAGAR KARIMNAGAR S.G.T Direct BC-B FEMALE BA BED 01-06-1976 16-12-1998 16-12-1998 16-12-1998

81 KARIMNAGAR 1506810 GOLI. VASUMATHI MPPS ILONIPALLY KOTHAPALLY S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE BA BED 17-09-1967 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

82 KARIMNAGAR 1532502 SANDA. SRIDHAR MPPS KORAPALLY JAMMIKUNTA S.G.T Direct BC-B MALE BSC BED 07-02-1972 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

83 KARIMNAGAR 1521330 KETHIRI. SRILATHA MPPS CHURCH CLY JAMMIKUNTA S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE BSC BED 06-06-1974 09-12-1998 09-12-1998 09-12-1998

84 KARIMNAGAR 1521742 PEDAPATI. RAMESH MPPS VENKATRAOPALLY HUZURABAD S.G.T Direct BC-B MALE BA BED 15-04-1964 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

85 KARIMNAGAR 1533216 CHANDUPATLA. HANUMANTHU MPPS PATHIKUNTAPALLY GANGADHARA S.G.T Direct BC-B MALE BA BED 12-03-1968 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

86 KARIMNAGAR 1517281 KANAKOTI. HARICHARAN MPPS KATNEPALLY(SC COL) CHOPPADANDI S.G.T Direct BC-D MALE BA BED 14-09-1968 23-11-1998 23-11-1998 23-11-1998
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65 KARIMNAGAR 1528780 KANUKUNTLA. RAVINDER

66 KARIMNAGAR 1520385 DEVUNURI. RAGHU

67 KARIMNAGAR 1507224 MADHAVAPEDDI. UMADEVI

68 KARIMNAGAR 1504913 EPPALAPALLY. ARUNA

69 KARIMNAGAR 1521638 NALLA. SRUJANA

70 KARIMNAGAR 1504873 PINGILI. UMADEVI

71 KARIMNAGAR 1506944 PAMSHETTI. SHOBARANI

72 KARIMNAGAR 1541217 ANNALDAS. RAJESHAM

73 KARIMNAGAR 1520912 ABUSHI. SRINIVAS

74 KARIMNAGAR 1533084 RACHARLA. SAMPATH

75 KARIMNAGAR 1504879 ARELLI. THIRUMALA

76 KARIMNAGAR 1506987 KODIMYALA. RANI

77 KARIMNAGAR 1506523 YERRAM. RAMADEVI

78 KARIMNAGAR 1521135 KAMARAPU. SADASHIV

79 KARIMNAGAR 1528941 YERUVA. SUNITHA

80 KARIMNAGAR 1504059 GALI. MANJULA

81 KARIMNAGAR 1506810 GOLI. VASUMATHI

82 KARIMNAGAR 1532502 SANDA. SRIDHAR

83 KARIMNAGAR 1521330 KETHIRI. SRILATHA

84 KARIMNAGAR 1521742 PEDAPATI. RAMESH

85 KARIMNAGAR 1533216 CHANDUPATLA. HANUMANTHU

86 KARIMNAGAR 1517281 KANAKOTI. HARICHARAN
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1998 749 NO YES YES 9951931840 Absent Post 01-07-15

1998 754 NO YES YES 9908440479

1998 790 NO YES YES 9441476005

1998 801 NO YES YES 9441731035

1998 807 NO YES YES 9491474068

1998 817 NO YES YES 9989992028

1998 827 NO YES YES 9866239039

1998 840 NO YES YES 9550954240

1998 849 NO YES YES 7702168332

1998 855 NO YES YES 9849774873

1998 860 NO YES YES 9959977349

1998 868 NO YES YES 9492366393

1998 886 NO YES YES 9885058280

1998 900 NO YES YES 9441274311

1998 911 NO YES YES 9701200270

1998 917 NO YES YES 7306389089

1998 950 NO YES YES 8886444494

1998 970 NO YES YES 9949850859

1998 987 NO YES YES 9989283516

1998 1007 NO YES YES 9949107883

1998 1019 NO YES YES 9177260624

1998 1021 NO YES YES 9951385751
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87 KARIMNAGAR 1506931 GAJARLA. SRINIVAS MPPS LALITHAPUR MANAKONDUR S.G.T Direct BC-B MALE BSC BED 15-02-1971 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

88 KARIMNAGAR 1504835 KATHUROJU. VANAJARANI MPPS KONDAPALKALA MANAKONDUR S.G.T Direct BC-B FEMALE BA BED 20-08-1971 26-01-1999 26-01-1999 26-01-1999

89 KARIMNAGAR 1507120 MOHAMMAD. RASOOL MPPS SC CLY RENIKUNTA THIMMAPUR S.G.T Direct BC-B MALE BSC BED 03-11-1972 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

90 KARIMNAGAR 1517113 AMARAVADI. ROJA RANI MPPS LINGAMPALLY GANGADHARA S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE BSC BED 25-08-1973 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

91 KARIMNAGAR 1533059 NANUVALA. SUJALA MPPS KURMAPALLY CHOPPADANDI S.G.T Direct BC-D FEMALE BSC BED 07-04-1977 04-12-1998 04-12-1998 04-12-1998

92 KARIMNAGAR 1517290 RACHAKONDA. SAI SHIRISHA MPPS VEDURUGATTA CHOPPADANDI S.G.T Direct BC-A FEMALE BA BED 01-02-1978 07-12-1998 07-12-1998 07-12-1998

93 KARIMNAGAR 1504905 CHEELA. SULOCHANA MPPS ANNARAM MANAKONDUR S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE BSC BED 02-02-1974 25-01-1999 25-01-1999 25-01-1999

94 KARIMNAGAR 1517446 SANA. REKHA RANI MPPS GUNDI RAMADUGU S.G.T Direct BC-A FEMALE BSC BED 21-06-1974 16-12-1998 16-12-1998 16-12-1998

95 KARIMNAGAR 1523831 BETHI. ANJALI GPS MANKAMMA THOTA KARIMNAGAR S.G.T Direct BC-B FEMALE BA BED 24-04-1975 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

96 KARIMNAGAR 1539377 DANDAMRAJU. SUREKHA MPPS RAMADUGU NEW RAMADUGU S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE BSC BED 09-04-1967 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

97 KARIMNAGAR 1517434 KATKAM. CHANDRAKALA MPPS GATTUBHUTKUR GANGADHARA S.G.T Direct BC-D FEMALE BSC BED 03-08-1974 03-12-1998 03-12-1998 03-12-1998

98 KARIMNAGAR 1504800 KARMAKONDA. PREMKUMAR MPPS SCBC CLYPORANDLA THIMMAPUR S.G.T Direct BC-A MALE BSC BED 15-05-1976 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

99 KARIMNAGAR 1539548 CHILUVERU. SANTHOSH RANI MPPS RUDRARAM RAMADUGU S.G.T Direct BC-B FEMALE BSC BED 02-06-1979 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

100 KARIMNAGAR 1518842 AMBATI. RAVINDER MPPS ANNARAM MANAKONDUR S.G.T Direct BC-B MALE BA BED 16-04-1972 30-10-1998 30-10-1998 30-10-1998

101 KARIMNAGAR 1518379 CHITTAMPALLI. MADHU SUDHAN MPPS CHIGURUMAMIDI CHIGURUMAMIDI S.G.T Direct BC-D MALE BCOM BED 07-04-1975 09-12-1998 09-12-1998 09-12-1998

102 KARIMNAGAR 1537057 VEDANTAM. PRASHANTH KUMAR MPPS GANDHI NAGAR KOTHAPALLY S.G.T Direct BC-D MALE BSC BED 06-06-1978 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

103 KARIMNAGAR 1507141 NAGULA. SREENIVAS MPPS OOTUR MANAKONDUR S.G.T Direct BC-A MALE INTER TTC 04-10-1967 05-11-1998 05-11-1998 05-11-1998

104 KARIMNAGAR 1541539 ARI. SRINIVAS MPPS NEDUNUR THIMMAPUR S.G.T Direct BC-D MALE BSC BED 21-02-1975 07-12-1998 07-12-1998 07-12-1998

105 KARIMNAGAR 1504841 MASAM. RAJANI MPPS SCBC CLYPORANDLA THIMMAPUR S.G.T Direct BC-D FEMALE BSC BED 16-05-1977 16-12-1998 16-12-1998 16-12-1998

106 KARIMNAGAR 1506963 KADARLA. SHAILAJA MPPS NAGULAMALYALA KOTHAPALLY S.G.T Direct BC-B FEMALE BSC BED 02-12-1977 05-12-1998 05-12-1998 05-12-1998

107 KARIMNAGAR 1528895 ANKAM. RENUKA MPPS GOPALRAOPET RAMADUGU S.G.T Direct BC-B FEMALE BSC BED 26-01-1966 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

108 KARIMNAGAR 1528956 MUKKISA. SUNITHA MPPS DUBBAPALLY (H/O KOTHAGATTU) SHANKARAPATNAM S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE BA BED 16-04-1970 28-10-1998 28-10-1998 28-10-1998
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87 KARIMNAGAR 1506931 GAJARLA. SRINIVAS

88 KARIMNAGAR 1504835 KATHUROJU. VANAJARANI

89 KARIMNAGAR 1507120 MOHAMMAD. RASOOL

90 KARIMNAGAR 1517113 AMARAVADI. ROJA RANI

91 KARIMNAGAR 1533059 NANUVALA. SUJALA

92 KARIMNAGAR 1517290 RACHAKONDA. SAI SHIRISHA

93 KARIMNAGAR 1504905 CHEELA. SULOCHANA

94 KARIMNAGAR 1517446 SANA. REKHA RANI

95 KARIMNAGAR 1523831 BETHI. ANJALI

96 KARIMNAGAR 1539377 DANDAMRAJU. SUREKHA

97 KARIMNAGAR 1517434 KATKAM. CHANDRAKALA

98 KARIMNAGAR 1504800 KARMAKONDA. PREMKUMAR

99 KARIMNAGAR 1539548 CHILUVERU. SANTHOSH RANI

100 KARIMNAGAR 1518842 AMBATI. RAVINDER

101 KARIMNAGAR 1518379 CHITTAMPALLI. MADHU SUDHAN

102 KARIMNAGAR 1537057 VEDANTAM. PRASHANTH KUMAR

103 KARIMNAGAR 1507141 NAGULA. SREENIVAS

104 KARIMNAGAR 1541539 ARI. SRINIVAS

105 KARIMNAGAR 1504841 MASAM. RAJANI

106 KARIMNAGAR 1506963 KADARLA. SHAILAJA

107 KARIMNAGAR 1528895 ANKAM. RENUKA

108 KARIMNAGAR 1528956 MUKKISA. SUNITHA
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(DD-MM-YYYY)

1998 1029 NO YES YES 9908249088

1998 1033 NO YES YES 9441135328

1998 1036 NO YES YES 9441557951

1998 1041 NO YES YES 9491642704

1998 1055 NO YES YES 7702189001

1998 1057 NO YES YES 9441772540

1998 1110 NO YES YES 9951600826

1998 1116 NO YES YES 9912452033

1998 1119 NO YES YES 9490187997

1998 1156 NO YES YES 9866583115

1998 1186 NO YES YES 9490448353

1998 1190 NO YES YES 9441356100

1998 1197 NO YES YES 9493471916

1998 1249 NO YES YES 9441621223

1998 1261 NO YES YES 9441701704

1998 1269 YES OH 75 NO YES YES 9110554951

1998 1292 NO YES YES 9441878288

1998 1330 NO YES YES 9848894494

1998 1339 NO YES YES 9440941201

1998 1340 NO YES YES 9493264679

1998 1360 NO YES YES 9440236856

1998 1424 NO YES YES 8897623171
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109 KARIMNAGAR 1535844 ELASANI. MALATHI MPPS TOGARIMAMIDIKUNTA CHOPPADANDI S.G.T Direct BC-D FEMALE BSC BED 14-06-1973 20-11-1998 20-11-1998 20-11-1998

110 KARIMNAGAR 1528685 THADOORI. HARI PRASAD MPPS SHANAGAR RAMADUGU S.G.T Direct BC-A MALE BSC BED 25-12-1975 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

111 KARIMNAGAR 1517445 AVUDURTHI. SHAILAJA MPUPS RYALAPALLY GANGADHARA S.G.T Direct BC-A FEMALE INTER TTC 05-06-1967 09-12-1998 09-12-1998 09-12-1998

112 KARIMNAGAR 1506512 VUCHIDI. RAMADEVI MPPS CHINTAKUNTA KOTHAPALLY S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE BA BED 10-06-1971 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

113 KARIMNAGAR 1506902 THIPPARTHI. SUNITHA MPPS LAXMIPOOR KOTHAPALLY S.G.T Direct BC-B FEMALE BA BED 15-05-1975 04-12-1998 04-12-1998 04-12-1998

114 KARIMNAGAR 1521426 VANGA. RAMADEVI MPUPS IPPALANARSINGAPUR HUZURABAD S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE BA BED 15-08-1969 12-12-1998 12-12-1998 12-12-1998

115 KARIMNAGAR 1506840 . NAJMA SULTANA MPPS DURSHED S.C.COLONY KARIMNAGAR RURAL S.G.T Direct BC-E FEMALE BA BED 12-12-1977 09-12-1998 09-12-1998 09-12-1998

116 KARIMNAGAR 1539350 SINGIRALA. VAESHNAVI MPUPS ELABOTHARAM KARIMNAGAR RURAL S.G.T Direct BC-A FEMALE BA BED 06-06-1967 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

117 KARIMNAGAR 1503602 VEGGALAM. UMA MPPS ELGANDAL S.C. COLONY KOTHAPALLY S.G.T Direct BC-B FEMALE BA BED 04-06-1968 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 26-10-1998

118 KARIMNAGAR 1536753 PATHURI. JAMUNA RANI MPPS CHINTAKUNTA KOTHAPALLY S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE BSC BED 02-10-1971 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

119 KARIMNAGAR 1528720 BHOOMPALLY. SAROJANA MPPS VELICHALA RAMADUGU S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE BA BED 05-05-1964 09-12-1998 09-12-1998 09-12-1998

120 KARIMNAGAR 1526395 SANTI. DANIAL MPPS JUGUNDLA THIMMAPUR S.G.T Direct BC-C MALE BA TTC 10-12-1974 29-10-1998 29-10-1998 29-10-1998

121 KARIMNAGAR 1521397 PARAKALA. JAYASRI MPUPS HUZURABAD HUZURABAD S.G.T Direct BC-B FEMALE BA BED 08-06-1971 16-12-1998 16-12-1998 16-12-1998

122 KARIMNAGAR 1507042 GARSHAKURTHI. NARSAIAH MPPS VEDURUGATTA CHOPPADANDI S.G.T Direct BC-A MALE BSC BED 15-07-1971 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

123 KARIMNAGAR 1539442 DADI. BHAGYALAXMI MPPS HANMAJIPALLY GANNERUVARAM S.G.T Direct BC-D FEMALE BSC BED 03-08-1974 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

124 KARIMNAGAR 1521340 BITTAVARAM. SUNITHA MPPS VENKEPALLY SAIDAPUR S.G.T Direct BC-A FEMALE BSC BED 17-03-1976 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

125 KARIMNAGAR 1506884 MADHAVA RAO. VIJAYA SREE MPPS KOLIMIKUNTA CHOPPADANDI S.G.T Direct BC-D FEMALE BA BED 08-08-1967 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

126 KARIMNAGAR 1532852 BONAGIRI. ROJA RANI MPPS ARNAKONDA CHOPPADANDI S.G.T Direct BC-A FEMALE BSC BED 10-03-1978 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

127 KARIMNAGAR 1521469 MADUGULA. SUDEENA MPPS RAMPUR HUZURABAD S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE BCOM BED 23-06-1969 09-12-1998 09-12-1998 09-12-1998

128 KARIMNAGAR 1533191 THIRUNAHARI. LAXMANAMURTHY MPPS PEDDAPAPAIAHPALLY HUZURABAD S.G.T Direct BC-A MALE BA BED 05-02-1970 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

129 KARIMNAGAR 1526480 MASAM. RAMA DEVI MPPS POLAMPALLY THIMMAPUR S.G.T Direct BC-B FEMALE BCOM BED 31-08-1965 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998
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109 KARIMNAGAR 1535844 ELASANI. MALATHI

110 KARIMNAGAR 1528685 THADOORI. HARI PRASAD

111 KARIMNAGAR 1517445 AVUDURTHI. SHAILAJA

112 KARIMNAGAR 1506512 VUCHIDI. RAMADEVI

113 KARIMNAGAR 1506902 THIPPARTHI. SUNITHA

114 KARIMNAGAR 1521426 VANGA. RAMADEVI

115 KARIMNAGAR 1506840 . NAJMA SULTANA

116 KARIMNAGAR 1539350 SINGIRALA. VAESHNAVI

117 KARIMNAGAR 1503602 VEGGALAM. UMA

118 KARIMNAGAR 1536753 PATHURI. JAMUNA RANI

119 KARIMNAGAR 1528720 BHOOMPALLY. SAROJANA

120 KARIMNAGAR 1526395 SANTI. DANIAL

121 KARIMNAGAR 1521397 PARAKALA. JAYASRI

122 KARIMNAGAR 1507042 GARSHAKURTHI. NARSAIAH

123 KARIMNAGAR 1539442 DADI. BHAGYALAXMI

124 KARIMNAGAR 1521340 BITTAVARAM. SUNITHA

125 KARIMNAGAR 1506884 MADHAVA RAO. VIJAYA SREE

126 KARIMNAGAR 1532852 BONAGIRI. ROJA RANI

127 KARIMNAGAR 1521469 MADUGULA. SUDEENA

128 KARIMNAGAR 1533191 THIRUNAHARI. LAXMANAMURTHY

129 KARIMNAGAR 1526480 MASAM. RAMA DEVI

M
ob

ile
 N

o.

REMARKS
Year 

Of Dsc

%
 o

f 
PH

C

Whethe
r  

charges 
pending  
(Yes/No

)

Certificate 
verificatio

n 
completed 
(Yes/No)

Whether 
Eligible for 
Promotion 
(Yes / No)D

sc
 R

an
k

Type of 
InterDistric
t Transfer
(610/Other

)

Inter District 
Transfer Date

(DD-MM-
YYYY)

If appointed in 
aided, Date of 

Absorption From 
Aided Post

(DD-MM-YYYY)

PHC
(YES/NO

)

If PHC Yes
Type of PHC
(OH/VH/HI/
MR/ Multiple 
Disability)

M
ar

ks

If Appointed As
Spl.VV  Date Of 

acquiring 
minimum 

qualification
(DD-MM-YYYY)

If Appointed As
Spl.Teacher Mention 
the Date Of Regular 

Scale Awarded
(DD-MM-YYYY)

1998 1495 NO YES YES 7013811862

1998 1514 NO YES YES 9491474788

1998 1537 NO YES YES 9912756660

1998 1554 NO YES YES 9912189923

1998 1574 NO YES YES 9963087975

1998 1618 NO YES YES 9848354115

1998 1717 NO YES YES 9949030179

1998 1750 NO YES YES 9989257774

1998 1755 NO YES YES 9963458909

1998 1774 NO YES YES 8106693317

1998 1806 NO YES YES 8639313098

1998 1978 NO YES YES 9440107277

1998 2034 NO YES YES 9059635256

1998 2037 NO YES YES 9440684602

1998 2046 NO YES YES 6302216042

1998 2050 NO YES YES 9014822522

1998 2072 NO YES YES 9989909925

1998 2170 NO YES YES 9490259996

1998 2189 NO YES YES 9963457476 Absent Post 01-07-15

1998 2244 NO YES YES 9704318183

1998 2272 NO YES YES 9492647890
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130 KARIMNAGAR 1521151 GADDAM. CHANDRA MOULI MPUPS KONDAIHPALLY GANGADHARA S.G.T Direct SC MALE BSC BED 01-04-1969 02-12-1998 02-12-1998 02-12-1998

131 KARIMNAGAR 1506890 NAGULA. UMA MAHESHWARI MPUPS EDULAGATTEPALLY MANAKONDUR S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE BA BED 08-12-1963 02-12-1998 02-12-1998 02-12-1998

132 KARIMNAGAR 1518787 GADDAM. MALLESHAM MPPS BARIGELAPALLY CHIGURUMAMIDI S.G.T Direct SC MALE BSC BED 01-05-1972 03-12-1998 03-12-1998 03-12-1998

133 KARIMNAGAR 1521088 RACHAPALLY. SWAMY MPUPS SRIRAMULAPALLY ELLANDAKUNTA S.G.T Direct SC MALE BSC BED 05-06-1974 02-12-1998 02-12-1998 02-12-1998

134 KARIMNAGAR 1533222 KYADASI. RAJU MPPS GUMLAPUR CHOPPADANDI S.G.T Direct SC MALE BSC TTC 12-02-1969 07-12-1998 07-12-1998 07-12-1998

135 KARIMNAGAR 1539523 KANKANALA. THRIVENI MPPS (SC) VEDURUGATTA CHOPPADANDI S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE BSC BED 13-12-1976 02-12-1998 02-12-1998 02-12-1998

136 KARIMNAGAR 1504788 POORIKA. GURMIL SINGH MPPS NARSINGAPUR THIMMAPUR S.G.T Direct ST MALE BSC TTC 04-05-1972 01-12-1998 01-12-1998 01-12-1998

137 KARIMNAGAR 1517319 MOLANKULA. SRINIVAS MPPS ISTHARPALLY GANGADHARA S.G.T Direct BC-A MALE BA BED 14-04-1978 14-04-1999 14-04-1999 14-04-1999

138 KARIMNAGAR 1534062 VEMUGANTI. LAXMAN MPPS KOTHAPALLY JAMMIKUNTA S.G.T Direct SC MALE BSC BED 10-07-1964 14-04-1999 14-04-1999 14-04-1999

139 KARIMNAGAR 1504778 KODUMUNJA. KISHTAIAH MPUPS RK COLONY THIMMAPUR S.G.T Direct SC MALE BCOM BED 14-08-1967 14-04-1999 14-04-1999 14-04-1999

140 KARIMNAGAR 1528942 RASURI. VIJAYALAXMI MPUPS REVELLY CHOPPADANDI S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE BA BED 04-07-1968 14-04-1999 14-04-1999 14-04-1999

141 KARIMNAGAR 1506528 JANDRU. SUDHARANI MPPS TADIKAL CLY SHANKARAPATNAM S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE BSC BED 08-04-1966 07-07-2000 07-07-2000 26-10-1996

142 KARIMNAGAR 1521727 CHANDRAGIRI. PRAVEEN KUMAR MPPS RAIKAL SAIDAPUR S.G.T Direct SC MALE BSC BED 03-05-1978 13-11-2000 13-11-2000 13-11-2000

143 KARIMNAGAR 1535628 ANNAM. RAMA MPUPS THIRUMALAPOOR RAMADUGU S.G.T Direct BC-D FEMALE BSC BED 03-04-1979 15-11-2000 15-11-2000 15-11-2000

144 KARIMNAGAR 1521431 MORA. RAJENDER MPPS GANDHINAGAR.HZB HUZURABAD S.G.T Direct BC-B MALE BSC BED 06-06-1973 12-11-2000 12-11-2000 12-11-2000

145 KARIMNAGAR 1539337 KANAKAM. SAROJANA MPPS BOMMANAPALLY CHIGURUMAMIDI S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE BSC BED 10-05-1973 13-11-2000 13-11-2000 13-11-2000

146 KARIMNAGAR 1530395 ENGANDULA. RAVINDER MPUPS VENKATRAOPALLI RAMADUGU S.G.T Direct SC MALE BSC BED 03-06-1975 21-11-2000 21-11-2000 21-11-2000

147 KARIMNAGAR 1534693 DONTA. RAVI MPPS SIRISED ELLANDAKUNTA S.G.T Direct SC MALE BSC BED 05-04-1979 13-11-2000 13-11-2000 13-11-2000

148 KARIMNAGAR 1527978 SALIGANTI. PUSHPA LATHA MPUPS CHITYALAPALLY CHOPPADANDI S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE BA BED 18-06-1975 13-11-2000 13-11-2000 13-11-2000

149 KARIMNAGAR 1503538 CHILUKA. SHYAMALA MPPS MAMIDALAPALLY VEENAVANKA S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE BSC BED 06-07-1978 15-11-2000 15-11-2000 15-11-2000
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Sl.
No.

Name of the 
District

Employee
ID

Name of the Employee

SC/ST/BC

130 KARIMNAGAR 1521151 GADDAM. CHANDRA MOULI

131 KARIMNAGAR 1506890 NAGULA. UMA MAHESHWARI

132 KARIMNAGAR 1518787 GADDAM. MALLESHAM

133 KARIMNAGAR 1521088 RACHAPALLY. SWAMY

134 KARIMNAGAR 1533222 KYADASI. RAJU

135 KARIMNAGAR 1539523 KANKANALA. THRIVENI

136 KARIMNAGAR 1504788 POORIKA. GURMIL SINGH

137 KARIMNAGAR 1517319 MOLANKULA. SRINIVAS

138 KARIMNAGAR 1534062 VEMUGANTI. LAXMAN

139 KARIMNAGAR 1504778 KODUMUNJA. KISHTAIAH

140 KARIMNAGAR 1528942 RASURI. VIJAYALAXMI

141 KARIMNAGAR 1506528 JANDRU. SUDHARANI

142 KARIMNAGAR 1521727 CHANDRAGIRI. PRAVEEN KUMAR

143 KARIMNAGAR 1535628 ANNAM. RAMA

144 KARIMNAGAR 1521431 MORA. RAJENDER

145 KARIMNAGAR 1539337 KANAKAM. SAROJANA

146 KARIMNAGAR 1530395 ENGANDULA. RAVINDER

147 KARIMNAGAR 1534693 DONTA. RAVI

148 KARIMNAGAR 1527978 SALIGANTI. PUSHPA LATHA

149 KARIMNAGAR 1503538 CHILUKA. SHYAMALA

M
ob

ile
 N

o.

REMARKS
Year 

Of Dsc

%
 o

f 
PH

C

Whethe
r  

charges 
pending  
(Yes/No

)

Certificate 
verificatio

n 
completed 
(Yes/No)

Whether 
Eligible for 
Promotion 
(Yes / No)D

sc
 R

an
k

Type of 
InterDistric
t Transfer
(610/Other

)

Inter District 
Transfer Date

(DD-MM-
YYYY)

If appointed in 
aided, Date of 

Absorption From 
Aided Post

(DD-MM-YYYY)

PHC
(YES/NO

)

If PHC Yes
Type of PHC
(OH/VH/HI/
MR/ Multiple 
Disability)

M
ar

ks

If Appointed As
Spl.VV  Date Of 

acquiring 
minimum 

qualification
(DD-MM-YYYY)

If Appointed As
Spl.Teacher Mention 
the Date Of Regular 

Scale Awarded
(DD-MM-YYYY)

1998 2239 NO YES YES 9849105707

1998 2350 NO YES YES 9704110921 Absent Post 01-07-15

1998 2421 NO YES YES 9705116483

1998 2453 NO YES YES 9959933450

1998 2777 NO YES YES 9949179187

1998 2938 NO YES YES 9912037205

1996 27 NO YES YES 9490580409 Absent Post 01-07-15

1998 1649 YES OH 46 NO YES YES 8332853096

1998 2318 NO YES YES 9704120996

1998 3128 NO YES YES 9703122132

1998 3164 NO YES YES 9989211962

1996 OTHERS 07-07-2000 NO YES YES 9398584831

2000 210 NO YES YES 9866902178

2000 324 NO YES YES 9490977293

2000 438 YES OH 100 NO YES YES 9553890004

2000 667 NO YES YES 9959523368

2000 789 NO YES YES 9989871176

2000 823 NO YES YES 9676528943

2000 1319 NO YES YES 9491195396

2000 1375 NO YES YES 8897748827
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150 KARIMNAGAR 1528567 MULUKALA. YELLAIAH MPPS JANGAPALLY GANNERUVARAM S.G.T Direct SC MALE BSC BED 10-02-1974 15-11-2000 15-11-2000 15-11-2000

151 KARIMNAGAR 1540082 MEKALA. LAXMINARAYANA MPUPS KELLEDU MANAKONDUR S.G.T Direct SC MALE BCOM BED 27-02-1972 13-11-2000 13-11-2000 13-11-2000

152 KARIMNAGAR 1519790 BURUGU. SUNITHA MPPS CHELPUR HUZURABAD S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE BA BED 02-06-1976 15-11-2000 15-11-2000 15-11-2000

153 KARIMNAGAR 1504185 AREPALLY. JAYAPRADHA GOUTHAMI MPPS MANAKONDUR MANAKONDUR S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE BSC BED 22-11-1969 21-11-2000 21-11-2000 21-11-2000

154 KARIMNAGAR 1537333 BOORGU. SHANTHA MPPS GOLIVENKANNAPALLY CHIGURUMAMIDI S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE BSC BED 04-04-1975 15-11-2000 15-11-2000 15-11-2000

155 KARIMNAGAR 1530437 GUDEPU. SUDHAKAR MPPS MALYALA ELLANDAKUNTA S.G.T Direct SC MALE BCOM BED 10-02-1968 21-11-2000 21-11-2000 21-11-2000

156 KARIMNAGAR 1521204 RASAPELLI. SARITHA MPPS KESHAVAPUR JAMMIKUNTA S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE BSC BED 12-06-1977 17-11-2000 17-11-2000 17-11-2000

157 KARIMNAGAR 1523647 ANTHOTI. RAMADEVI MPPS MALYALA ELLANDAKUNTA S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE BA BED 31-08-1978 13-11-2000 13-11-2000 13-11-2000

158 KARIMNAGAR 1537343 GASKANTI. YASHODA MPPS RUKMAPUR CHOPPADANDI S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE BSC BED 06-05-1975 12-11-2000 12-11-2000 12-11-2000

159 KARIMNAGAR 1532525 THIPIRISHETTI. RAMESH MPPS RAMCHANDRAPUR SAIDAPUR S.G.T Direct ST MALE BA TTC 04-05-1977 21-11-2000 21-11-2000 21-11-2000

160 KARIMNAGAR 1533083 KOTA. SRINIVAS MPPS PANDIKUNTAPALLI RAMADUGU S.G.T Direct ST MALE BCOM BED 06-05-1977 21-11-2000 21-11-2000 21-11-2000

161 KARIMNAGAR 1506988 MASURABADU. SUDHA RANI MPPS OOTUR MANAKONDUR S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE BSC BED 14-07-1977 20-11-2000 20-11-2000 20-11-2000

162 KARIMNAGAR 1521768 RUDRARAPU. SATHYAMMA MPPS PEECHUPALLY CHIGURUMAMIDI S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE INTER TTC 26-09-1975 17-11-2000 17-11-2000 17-11-2000

163 KARIMNAGAR 1506381 SANGALA. SUSHMA MPPS MADDIKUNTA MANAKONDUR S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE BSC BED 22-02-1978 15-11-2000 15-11-2000 15-11-2000

164 KARIMNAGAR 1527589 BHOOKYA. RAJANNA MPUPS EDULAGATTEPALLY MANAKONDUR S.G.T Direct ST MALE BA BED 12-10-1980 13-11-2000 13-11-2000 13-11-2000

165 KARIMNAGAR 1533143 KADAMANDALA. KIRAN KUMARI MPPS RANGAPETA MANAKONDUR S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE BA BED 15-01-1974 18-11-2000 18-11-2000 18-11-2000

166 KARIMNAGAR 1506874 KADE. SRILATHA MPPS KOTHAPALLY(H) KOTHAPALLY S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE BSC BED 08-02-1980 18-11-2000 18-11-2000 18-11-2000

167 KARIMNAGAR 1539364 BANOTHU. SHARADA MPPS RAGHAVAPUR MANAKONDUR S.G.T Direct ST FEMALE BSC BED 16-04-1980 13-11-2000 13-11-2000 13-11-2000

168 KARIMNAGAR 1523955 JARUPULA. KAVITHA MPUPS CHERLAPALLY GANGADHARA S.G.T Direct ST FEMALE BA BED 11-08-1976 14-12-2000 14-12-2000 14-12-2000

169 KARIMNAGAR 1536256 ATHRAM. JYOTHI MPPS VANNARAM MANAKONDUR S.G.T Direct ST FEMALE BSC BED 20-08-1981 24-11-2000 24-11-2000 24-11-2000

170 KARIMNAGAR 1539457 MOGILI. PADMA MPPS AMBALPOOR SHANKARAPATNAM S.G.T Direct ST FEMALE BA BED 05-10-1981 13-11-2000 13-11-2000 13-11-2000

171 KARIMNAGAR 1506362 MANDA. JAYALAXMI MPPS NEDUNUR THIMMAPUR S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE BSC BED 11-01-1969 21-12-2001 21-12-2001 25-01-1997
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No.
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ID

Name of the Employee

150 KARIMNAGAR 1528567 MULUKALA. YELLAIAH

151 KARIMNAGAR 1540082 MEKALA. LAXMINARAYANA

152 KARIMNAGAR 1519790 BURUGU. SUNITHA

153 KARIMNAGAR 1504185 AREPALLY. JAYAPRADHA GOUTHAMI

154 KARIMNAGAR 1537333 BOORGU. SHANTHA

155 KARIMNAGAR 1530437 GUDEPU. SUDHAKAR

156 KARIMNAGAR 1521204 RASAPELLI. SARITHA

157 KARIMNAGAR 1523647 ANTHOTI. RAMADEVI

158 KARIMNAGAR 1537343 GASKANTI. YASHODA

159 KARIMNAGAR 1532525 THIPIRISHETTI. RAMESH

160 KARIMNAGAR 1533083 KOTA. SRINIVAS

161 KARIMNAGAR 1506988 MASURABADU. SUDHA RANI

162 KARIMNAGAR 1521768 RUDRARAPU. SATHYAMMA

163 KARIMNAGAR 1506381 SANGALA. SUSHMA

164 KARIMNAGAR 1527589 BHOOKYA. RAJANNA

165 KARIMNAGAR 1533143 KADAMANDALA. KIRAN KUMARI

166 KARIMNAGAR 1506874 KADE. SRILATHA

167 KARIMNAGAR 1539364 BANOTHU. SHARADA

168 KARIMNAGAR 1523955 JARUPULA. KAVITHA

169 KARIMNAGAR 1536256 ATHRAM. JYOTHI

170 KARIMNAGAR 1539457 MOGILI. PADMA

171 KARIMNAGAR 1506362 MANDA. JAYALAXMI

M
ob

ile
 N

o.

REMARKS
Year 

Of Dsc

%
 o

f 
PH

C

Whethe
r  

charges 
pending  
(Yes/No

)

Certificate 
verificatio

n 
completed 
(Yes/No)

Whether 
Eligible for 
Promotion 
(Yes / No)D

sc
 R

an
k

Type of 
InterDistric
t Transfer
(610/Other

)

Inter District 
Transfer Date

(DD-MM-
YYYY)

If appointed in 
aided, Date of 

Absorption From 
Aided Post

(DD-MM-YYYY)

PHC
(YES/NO

)

If PHC Yes
Type of PHC
(OH/VH/HI/
MR/ Multiple 
Disability)

M
ar

ks

If Appointed As
Spl.VV  Date Of 

acquiring 
minimum 

qualification
(DD-MM-YYYY)

If Appointed As
Spl.Teacher Mention 
the Date Of Regular 

Scale Awarded
(DD-MM-YYYY)

2000 1451 NO YES YES 9542236655

2000 1453 NO YES YES 9849805920

2000 1649 NO YES YES 8500913098

2000 1692 NO YES YES 9441600448

2000 1734 NO YES YES 9441549100

2000 1753 NO YES YES 9951942212

2000 1793 NO YES YES 9032157100

2000 1961 NO YES YES 9014513485

2000 2114 NO YES YES 9949325307

2000 2137 NO YES YES 9177484665

2000 2267 NO YES YES 9701677393

2000 2307 NO YES YES 8985656621

2000 2634 NO YES YES 9491481493

2000 2642 NO YES YES 7675814720

2000 2665 NO YES YES 9948055365

2000 2682 NO YES YES 9247226045

2000 3042 YES OH 75 NO YES YES 9441602728

2000 3352 NO YES YES 9052307909 FIRST ABSENT 2015

2000 3422 NO YES YES 9948419991

2000 3449 NO YES YES 9704872055

2000 3458 NO YES YES 9491642779

1996 SPOUSE 21-12-2001 NO YES YES 9491642567
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172 KARIMNAGAR 1507050 JUTTU. VIMALA MPPS PEDDAKURMAPALLY CHOPPADANDI S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE BA BED 08-08-1969 05-01-2002 05-01-2002 03-07-1997

173 KARIMNAGAR 1521100 MADDI. SURESH MPPS KANUKULAGIDDA HUZURABAD S.G.T Direct OC MALE BCOM BED 24-11-1977 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002

174 KARIMNAGAR 1540010 GURRAM. AMARENDER REDDY MPPS SOMARAM SAIDAPUR S.G.T Direct OC MALE BSC BED 08-03-1973 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002

175 KARIMNAGAR 1533541 GOLLURI. PRAMOD KUMAR MPPS BC CLY AKUNUR SAIDAPUR S.G.T Direct SC MALE BSC BED 01-07-1980 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002

176 KARIMNAGAR 1517274 KOMATI. ASHOK KUMAR MPPS GARSHAKURTHY GANGADHARA S.G.T Direct SC MALE BSC BED 10-01-1970 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002

177 KARIMNAGAR 1539425 KONDA. RAJENDER KUMAR MPPS MALLANNAPALLY CHOPPADANDI S.G.T Direct SC MALE BA BED 30-06-1975 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002

178 KARIMNAGAR 1533181 NEERLA. SATHYANARAYANA MPPS SUBHASHNAGAR THIMMAPUR S.G.T Direct SC MALE BA BED 10-07-1975 19-01-2002 19-01-2002 19-01-2002

179 KARIMNAGAR 1523185 ADLA. DEVENDRAMANI MPPS PRIYADARSHINI COLONY KARIMNAGAR RURAL S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE INTER TTC 15-02-1964 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002

180 KARIMNAGAR 1539344 KATUKURI. SATHYA BHASKAR REDDY MPPS NIJAYATHIGUDEM MANAKONDUR S.G.T Direct OC MALE BA BED 16-10-1968 19-01-2002 19-01-2002 19-01-2002

181 KARIMNAGAR 1523282 BHUGUL KISHORE. SHOBHA RANI MPPS K.C.CAMP HUZURABAD S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE BSC BED 04-07-1977 19-01-2002 19-01-2002 19-01-2002

182 KARIMNAGAR 1518657 DANAMPALLY. SRINIVAS MPPS SIRSAPALLY HUZURABAD S.G.T Direct SC MALE BSC BED 10-04-1976 19-01-2002 19-01-2002 19-01-2002

183 KARIMNAGAR 1536058 LAVUDIYA. GAJANLAL MPPS ALUGUNUR KARIMNAGAR S.G.T Direct ST MALE BSC BED 10-04-1979 19-01-2002 19-01-2002 19-01-2002

184 KARIMNAGAR 1540007 LINGALA. RAJU MPUPS ULLAMPALLY CHIGURUMAMIDI S.G.T Direct SC MALE INTER TTC 24-04-1978 19-01-2002 19-01-2002 19-01-2002

185 KARIMNAGAR 1530407 AZMEERA. RAVINAYAK MPPS THANUGULA JAMMIKUNTA S.G.T Direct ST MALE BCOM BED 02-01-1980 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002

186 KARIMNAGAR 1528721 THADAGONDA. VASANTHA MPPS MANGAPETA GANGADHARA S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE BSC BED 12-07-1979 19-01-2002 19-01-2002 19-01-2002

187 KARIMNAGAR 1527990 RUDRAVARAPU. DEVARANI MPPS SRIRAMULAPETA VEENAVANKA S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE BSC BED 18-09-1976 19-01-2002 19-01-2002 19-01-2002

188 KARIMNAGAR 1539535 BIJILI. DEVENDER MPPS DPEP GANGARAM VEENAVANKA S.G.T Direct ST MALE BSC BED 09-09-1981 19-01-2002 19-01-2002 19-01-2002

189 KARIMNAGAR 1517327 KUTHADI. ANITHA MPUPS VENKATAIPALLY GANGADHARA S.G.T Direct ST FEMALE BA BED 27-04-1983 19-01-2002 19-01-2002 19-01-2002

190 KARIMNAGAR 1539220 BUKYA. SUJATHA MPPS KAMANPUR SC COLONY KOTHAPALLY S.G.T Direct ST FEMALE BA BED 15-12-1982 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002

191 KARIMNAGAR 1518488 KADARI. ADAIAH MPPS PEDDAPAPAIAHPALLY (DPEP) HUZURABAD S.G.T Direct SC MALE BSC BED 05-04-1967 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002

192 KARIMNAGAR 1541453 MOGILI. KANTHAIAH MPPS KAPUWADA GARSHEKURTHY GANGADHARA S.G.T Direct ST MALE BA BED 08-10-1982 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002

193 KARIMNAGAR 1528600 DASARI. INDIRA JYOTHI MPPS MANGAPETA GANGADHARA S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE BA BED 05-02-1972 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002
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172 KARIMNAGAR 1507050 JUTTU. VIMALA

173 KARIMNAGAR 1521100 MADDI. SURESH

174 KARIMNAGAR 1540010 GURRAM. AMARENDER REDDY

175 KARIMNAGAR 1533541 GOLLURI. PRAMOD KUMAR

176 KARIMNAGAR 1517274 KOMATI. ASHOK KUMAR

177 KARIMNAGAR 1539425 KONDA. RAJENDER KUMAR

178 KARIMNAGAR 1533181 NEERLA. SATHYANARAYANA

179 KARIMNAGAR 1523185 ADLA. DEVENDRAMANI

180 KARIMNAGAR 1539344 KATUKURI. SATHYA BHASKAR REDDY

181 KARIMNAGAR 1523282 BHUGUL KISHORE. SHOBHA RANI

182 KARIMNAGAR 1518657 DANAMPALLY. SRINIVAS

183 KARIMNAGAR 1536058 LAVUDIYA. GAJANLAL

184 KARIMNAGAR 1540007 LINGALA. RAJU

185 KARIMNAGAR 1530407 AZMEERA. RAVINAYAK

186 KARIMNAGAR 1528721 THADAGONDA. VASANTHA

187 KARIMNAGAR 1527990 RUDRAVARAPU. DEVARANI

188 KARIMNAGAR 1539535 BIJILI. DEVENDER

189 KARIMNAGAR 1517327 KUTHADI. ANITHA

190 KARIMNAGAR 1539220 BUKYA. SUJATHA

191 KARIMNAGAR 1518488 KADARI. ADAIAH

192 KARIMNAGAR 1541453 MOGILI. KANTHAIAH

193 KARIMNAGAR 1528600 DASARI. INDIRA JYOTHI
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1996 MUTUAL 05-01-2002 NO YES YES 9381708186

2001 82 YES HI 70 NO YES YES 9247146989

2001 714 YES OH 57 NO YES YES 7095886605

2001 1856 NO YES YES 9177809089

2001 2060 NO YES YES 9705067280

2001 2098 NO YES YES 9441972471

2001 2258 NO YES YES 9949764212

2001 2469 NO YES YES 9440989090

2001 2644 YES VH 40 NO YES YES 9494996061

2001 2677 NO YES YES 9704311499

2001 2727 NO YES YES 9951505053

2001 2751 YES OH 90 NO YES YES 9676118820

2001 2777 NO YES YES 9848848916

2001 2781 NO YES YES 9705067484

2001 2861 NO YES YES 9177686520

2001 2929 NO YES YES 9573951869

2001 2997 NO YES YES 9705401500

2001 3002 NO YES YES 9490187040

2001 3368 YES OH 52 NO YES YES 9492647701

2001 3688 NO YES YES 9989769802

2001 3971 NO YES YES 9440945646

2001 3978 NO YES YES 8008779272
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194 KARIMNAGAR 1524313 ATRAM. LAXMI GPS RAMNAGAR KARIMNAGAR S.G.T Direct ST FEMALE BA BED 17-05-1982 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002

195 KARIMNAGAR 1517299 KOTA. SUMANJALI MPPS DURSHED KARIMNAGAR RURAL S.G.T Direct ST FEMALE BSC BED 11-06-1983 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002

196 KARIMNAGAR 1527580 JARUPULA. RAMA MPPS MANAKONDUR MANAKONDUR S.G.T Direct ST FEMALE BSC BED 12-10-1982 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002

197 KARIMNAGAR 1521069 GOLLA. SRIDEVI MPPS YADAVNGAR MANAKONDUR S.G.T Direct ST FEMALE BA BED 04-08-1983 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002

198 KARIMNAGAR 1528058 LOKINI. SHARADA MPPS SC CLY RENIKUNTA THIMMAPUR S.G.T Direct ST FEMALE BA BED 04-12-1979 02-02-2002 02-02-2002 02-02-2002

199 KARIMNAGAR 1521105 LOKINI. SRINIVAS MPUPS REDDIPALLY VEENAVANKA S.G.T Direct ST MALE BA BED 03-07-1981 26-02-2002 26-02-2002 26-02-2002

200 KARIMNAGAR 1521305 SANGASANI. KUMARI MPUPS VILASAGAR JAMMIKUNTA S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE MA BED 20-06-1974 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

201 KARIMNAGAR 1518872 MOHAMMAD. SABEER ALI MPPS SHAIKAN NAGAR KARIMNAGAR S.G.T Direct BC-E MALE BA BED 20-02-1975 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

202 KARIMNAGAR 1521539 THUMMA. INNA REDDY MPPS SHANTHI NAGAR KOTHAPALLY S.G.T Direct OC MALE BSC BED 10-04-1974 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

203 KARIMNAGAR 1537162 GODARI. PRASHANTH MPPS ANKUSHAPUR JAMMIKUNTA S.G.T Direct SC MALE BSC BED 09-06-1982 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

204 KARIMNAGAR 1519821 THIPPARAPU. NARENDRA PRASAD MPPS PERKAPALLY SAIDAPUR S.G.T Direct SC MALE BSC BED 04-01-1977 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

205 KARIMNAGAR 1533169 DHANNAMANENI. SWAPNA KUMARI MPPS AREPALLY KARIMNAGAR S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE BA BED 14-08-1981 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

206 KARIMNAGAR 1517285 SIDDAM. MONDAIAH MPPS SHAIKAN NAGAR KARIMNAGAR S.G.T Direct BC-D MALE BA BED 06-06-1975 08-03-2004 08-03-2004 08-03-2004

207 KARIMNAGAR 1540095 KADE. RAJAKUMARI MPPS THEEGALAGUTTAPALLI KARIMNAGAR S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE BSC BED 19-04-1967 18-11-2005 18-11-2005 03-03-2003

208 KARIMNAGAR 1521167 RAPELLI. BHASKAR MPPS KANDUGULA.DPEP HUZURABAD S.G.T Direct BC-B MALE BA BED 03-06-1971 23-11-2005 23-11-2005 14-08-1998

209 KARIMNAGAR 1544348 PATEL. RAJENDER MPPS RAJAJINAGAR RAMADUGU S.G.T Direct OC MALE BSC BED 04-02-1979 19-07-2008 19-07-2008 19-07-2008

210 KARIMNAGAR 1547425 RUDROJU. SRILATHA MPPS LAXMIPOOR KOTHAPALLY S.G.T Direct BC-B FEMALE BSC BED 24-06-1982 17-02-2009 17-02-2009 17-02-2009

211 KARIMNAGAR 1551115 MUTHYAM. NAGARANI MPPS RAJAJINAGAR RAMADUGU S.G.T Direct BC-B FEMALE BA BED 12-08-1987 19-01-2011 19-01-2011 19-01-2011

212 KARIMNAGAR 1553908 AVULA. SANDHYARANI MPPS REKURTHY KARIMNAGAR S.G.T Direct BC-D FEMALE BSC BED 10-01-1991 29-12-2012 29-12-2012 29-12-2012

213 KARIMNAGAR 1539266 KOTA. SHYAMKUMAR MPPS VAVILALA JAMMIKUNTA S.G.T Direct ST MALE INTER DED 10-07-1978 22-05-2019 22-05-2019 13-11-2000
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194 KARIMNAGAR 1524313 ATRAM. LAXMI

195 KARIMNAGAR 1517299 KOTA. SUMANJALI

196 KARIMNAGAR 1527580 JARUPULA. RAMA

197 KARIMNAGAR 1521069 GOLLA. SRIDEVI

198 KARIMNAGAR 1528058 LOKINI. SHARADA

199 KARIMNAGAR 1521105 LOKINI. SRINIVAS

200 KARIMNAGAR 1521305 SANGASANI. KUMARI

201 KARIMNAGAR 1518872 MOHAMMAD. SABEER ALI

202 KARIMNAGAR 1521539 THUMMA. INNA REDDY

203 KARIMNAGAR 1537162 GODARI. PRASHANTH

204 KARIMNAGAR 1519821 THIPPARAPU. NARENDRA PRASAD

205 KARIMNAGAR 1533169 DHANNAMANENI. SWAPNA KUMARI

206 KARIMNAGAR 1517285 SIDDAM. MONDAIAH

207 KARIMNAGAR 1540095 KADE. RAJAKUMARI

208 KARIMNAGAR 1521167 RAPELLI. BHASKAR

209 KARIMNAGAR 1544348 PATEL. RAJENDER

210 KARIMNAGAR 1547425 RUDROJU. SRILATHA

211 KARIMNAGAR 1551115 MUTHYAM. NAGARANI

212 KARIMNAGAR 1553908 AVULA. SANDHYARANI

213 KARIMNAGAR 1539266 KOTA. SHYAMKUMAR
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2001 4019 NO YES YES 9701827369

2001 4058 NO YES YES 9182751060

2001 4064 NO YES YES 9553515657

2001 4183 NO YES YES 8686471006

2001 4256 NO YES YES 9490548780

2001 99999 NO YES YES 9949383540

2001 2202 NO YES YES 9948458053

2002 853 YES OH 80 NO YES YES 9885950185

2002 989 YES OH 70 NO YES YES 9491824317

2002 1009 YES OH <40 YES YES NO 7330010477

2002 1987 YES OH <40 NO YES YES 9866184995

2002 2190 YES VH 100 NO YES YES 6303663012

2002 99999 YES VH 100 NO YES YES 9390753365

18-11-2005 2002 3624 YES OH 75 NO YES YES 9966389943

MUTUAL 23-11-2005 YES OH 76 NO YES YES 9533353788

2006 99999 YES VH 40 NO YES YES 9948165363

2006 1923 YES OH 90 NO YES YES 9704688693

2008 12074 YES VH 100 NO YES YES 9985796933

2012 55 YES OH 82 NO YES YES 8985659838

22-05-2019 2000 2204 NO YES YES 8501055222
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